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 Abhishek Rai Bhatt Male Gen Punjab Indian abhishekrai10294@gmail.com B.Arch 328470 7057000040 2019
Anmol Sorout Male Gen Punjab Indian anmolsoroutanmol@gmai.com B.Arch 329737 9050408327 2019
Deepanshu Male Gen Other Indian satishkumar.mathmaster@gmail.com B.Arch 338982 9896104667 2019
Divya Female Gen Other Indian rajputdivya076@gmail.com B.Arch 341273 7683046817 2019
Geetika Singla Female Gen Other Indian singla9geetika@gmail.com B.Arch 338452 9872899221 2019
Karman Gill Female Gen Punjab Indian gillgscon@gmail.com B.Arch 327802 7508259428 2019
Kinderpal Singh Male Gen Punjab Indian kinderpalsingh2001@gmail.com B.Arch 326359 8699719082 2019
Kritik Male OBC Other Indian B.Arch 328625 9466127621 2019
Nishtha Female SC Punjab Indian sunil43004300@gmail.com B.Arch 329537 8288892722 2019

 Pankaj KumarModi Male Gen Punjab Indian pkmodi223@gmail.com B.Arch 341118 9569493070 2019
Raj Malhotra Male Gen Other Indian rajm4636@gmail.com B.Arch 327880 7027680297 2019
Rajvir Katoch Male Gen Punjab Indian katocharun1998@gmail.com B.Arch 330452 9877760773 2019
Ritik Male Gen Punjab Indian ritik@kamco.in B.Arch 339669 9813879771 2019
Sanigdha Female Gen Other Indian sachdevaravi93@gmail.com B.Arch 331046 9812426525 2019
Suryansh Sharma Male Gen Other Indian suryansh041@gmail.com B.Arch 330014 7018362717 2019
Vidhi Jain Female Gen Punjab Indian oswalsaab595@gmail.com B.Arch 330392 9393860005 2019
Vikash Kumar Male SC Other Indian vikashpaul205@gmail.com B.Arch 339111 9729699548 2019
Kavya Rukhta Female Gen H.P Indian kavyarukhta1506@gmail.com B.Arch 8219312035

Migrated in 
March 2021

Aditi Thakur Female General Other Indian thakuraditi1004@gmail.com B.Arch 377570 9647279796 2020
Aman Singh Male BC Other Indian aman8591singh@gmail.com, B.Arch 378254 7807376092 2020
Angad Vir Souran Male General Punjab Indian angadvirsouran@gmail.com B.Arch 378271 8847454792 2020
Ashita Rana Female General Punjab Indian ashitarana23@gmail.com B.Arch 378348 9888367608 2020
Aumisha Female General Other Indian aumiagg14@gmail.com B.Arch 378367 9034786663 2020
Bhavya Sahni Female General Other Indian bhavyasahni03@gmail.com, B.Arch 378810 8847007599 2020
Brahmjot Singh Male SC Punjab Indian brahmjot781@gmail.com B.Arch 379488 9814427123 2020
Chaitanya Female General Punjab Indian chaitanyayaa001@gmail.com B.Arch 378401 9815090780 2020

Damanpreet Kaur Female SC Punjab Indian singhdolly@gmail.com B.Arch 378451 8283956609 2020

Dilteg Singh Male SC Punjab Indian singhdilteg@gmail.com B.Arch 378489 9814800801 2020

Gurleen Kaur Lidhar Female General Punjab Indian gurleenlidhar@gmail.com B.Arch 378514 8427778730 2020

Harpreet Nayyar Male General Other Indian harpreetnayyar88@gmail.com B.Arch 379553 9876371423 2020
Harsimran Jit Singh 
Saini

Male General Punjab Indian jagjit_tcl@yahoo.com B.Arch 378558 9814411742 2020

Kumari Diksha Female General Other Indian
dikshasingh5804@gmail.com
gyani@nitp.ac.in

B.Arch 378633 9454291029 2020

Malkeet Singh Dhiman Female General Punjab Indian malkeetsinghdhiman@gmail.com B.Arch 378673 9779085634 2020

Pardeep Prajapatti Male General Other Indian pardeep0129@gmail.com B.Arch 378835 9888814462 2020

Prabhdeep Singh Male General Punjab Indian singhprabhdeep956@gmail.com B.Arch 378857 6239902268 2020
Saumya Mehta Female General Other Indian saumyamehta15@gmail.com B.Arch 396276 8427393373 2020
Shivani Sharma Female General Other Indian harishankar_sharma@hotmail.com B.Arch 378949 9810842286 2020
Simran Female General Punjab Indian jagottasimran@gmail.com B.Arch 396272 9216999111 2020
Vashu Sharma Male General Other Indian aniketsha78@gmail.com B.Arch 378987 9588142201 2020
Abhinandan Rai Male General Punjab Indian abhinandanrai@outlook.com M.Plan. 387553 7009191742 2020
Abhas Raturi Male General Other Indian abhasraturi@gmail.com B.Arch 434462 2021

Armaan Khurana Male General Other Indian armaankhuranas@gmail.com B.Arch 408003 7527077726 2021

Gopal Singla Male General Punjab Indian 9588772018g@gmail.com B.Arch 407584 9588732018 2021
Kritika Sharma Female General Other Indian sharmanitika30@icloud.com B.Arch 407660 8264986240 2021
Mannat Female General Punjab Indian mannatg@gmail.com B.Arch 408052 9417306688 2021
Narmada Rekhi Female General Punjab Indian rikhisonika@gmail.com B.Arch 407978 9878074326 2021
Nitya Goel Female General Other Indian nityagoel28@gmail.com B.Arch 408029 9805929142 2021
Shraddha Female General Other Indian rakyle.xx07@gmail.com B.Arch 407611 6284609022 2021
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Tushar Saini Male BC Punjab Indian tushar222001@gmail.com B.Arch 411207 9041489414 2021
Neha Singh Female General Other Indian rajeev.teri@yahoo.com M. Plan. 435120 9815138086 2021
Simran Female SC Punjab Indian simran9888333@gmail.com B.Arch 464425 6239933981 2022
Kashish Bhatia Female Gen Punjab Indian K21Bhatia@gmail.com B.Arch 464241 9878779995 2022
Harmanjeet Singh Male OBC Punjab Indian B.Arch 465179 9781899538 2022

Darshanjot Singh Jagdev Male OBC Punjab Indian darshanjotsinghs@gmail.com B.Arch 463955 9877829866 2022

Shruti Pathania Female Gen Other Indian pathaniacia@gmail.com B.Arch 462859 8968858661 2022
Parmanpreet Singh Male OBC Punjab Indian parmanpreet18@gmail.com B.Arch 462680 9877964833 2022
Khushleen Kaur Female OBC Punjab Indian khushidevgan17@gmail.com B.Arch 464109 9052300019 2022
Renuka Female SC Punjab Indian jasvir9012@gmail.com B.Arch 462489 8699678187 2022
Niraj Kumar Male SC/ST Other Indian kc453515@gmail.com B.Arch 463534 7527077726 2022
Disha Female SC Punjab Indian negismadan@gmail.com B.Arch 464970 7009578504 2022
Rohan Singh Rajput Male BC Punjab Indian golu2422000@gmail.com B.Arch 463806 9528181044 2022
Varsha Yadav Female General Punjab Indian varsha2003yadav@gmail.com B.Arch 463410 9888682484 2022
Shalini Sharma Female Gen Punjab Indian shalinisharmag033@gmail.com B.Arch 463279 9463979474 2022
Akshara Saini Female OBC Other Indian aksharasaini17@gmail.com B.Arch 463650 9528230358 2022
Akanksha Female Gen Punjab Indian sainiakanksha002@gmail.com B.Arch 476569 6239253114 2022
Ashok Kumar Male General Punjab Indian catalystchandigarg172gmail.com M. Plan. 2230669 8558065119 2022
Shweta Sharma Female General Other Indian sshwetapandit.sharma@gmail.com M. Plan. 2230671 9729593640 2022
Palin Mehta Male General Punjab Indian palinmehta@gmail.com M. Plan. 2330011 9872995695 2023
Raghav Gupta Male General Other Indian raghavguptag202@gmail.com M. Plan. 2330012 7780808414 2023
Rajnish Kaur Female SC Punjab Indian er.rajnishkaur108@yahoo.in M. Plan. 2330013 8837505628 2023
Ravinder Singh Male General Punjab Indian ar.ravindersingh09@gmail.com M. Plan. 2330014 9780900913 2023
Vasudha Sood Female General Other Indian ar.vasudhasood@gmail.com M. Plan. 2330016 8679260048 2023
Anshika Puri Female General Other Indian anshikapuri.172004@gmail.com B.Arch 2329996 8091336447 2023
Katyayani Rai Female General Punjab Indian katyayani1896@gmail.com B.Arch 2329997 8360033486 2023
Meharpreet Saini Female OBC Punjab Indian sukhi1preet1@gmail.com B.Arch 2329998 7347348574 2023

* Students Migrated from other institute does not have Unique Enrolment ID 
(Database of all currently enrolled students need to be prepared and shared with NAAC along with the online submission of QIF)


